
JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

49932 [NOLEN,MYIESHA DESHA 
51755 NUNEZ,JACOB AVERY 
54437 | OCHOA QUINTANA JEAN CARLOS 
54438 OCHOA QUINTANA,JEAN CARLOS 
54439 OCHOA QUINTANA,JEAN CARLOS 
57330 |OCHS KENNETH WAYNE 
41564 |OLIVER,LACIE J 
51533 |OLSON,ERIC JON 
53917 ORDONEZ,JORGE LUIS 
42226 ORTIZ,ERICK 
42430 ORTIZ,ERICK 
46209 |PALMER MARFRANCIS III 
46210 |PALMER,MARFRANCIS Ill 
41713 [PAPILLION,PATRICK 
41899 ' PAPILLION,PATRICK 
53062 PAPILON,ROSLYN 
53063 PAPILON,ROSLYN 
53064 PAPILON,ROSLYN 
53429 |PAPPILLION,JEROME ROCEDRIC JR 
53430 'PAPPILLION,JEROME ROCEDRIC JR 
54363 |PARKER,DRESDEN JAHLEEL 
54364 PARKER,DRESDEN JAHLEEL 
54365 PARKER DRESDEN JAHLEEL 
53186 PARKER GENNIFER RENEE 
55367 PARKER MICHELLE 
55368 |PARKER MICHELLE 
54771 |PARRUDO,MARCOS RICARDO 
54772 [PARRUDO,MARCOS RICARDO 
54773 'PARRUDO,MARCOS RICARDO 
54774 PARRUDO,MARCOS RICARDO 
55907 PATE,MATTHEW RAY 
52045 PATRICK,JUSTIN " DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 

SPEEDING 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
SPEEDING i 
UNAUTHORIZED REPRO, PURCH, USE OR SALE OF TEMP TAG 
DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE LIGHT) R 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPIRED) 
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPiFéED) B 

DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 

FAILURE TO APPEAR 
|EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
“|NO SEAT BELT (CHILD 8-16) 
NO SEAT BELT (PASSENGER) 
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
SPEEDING 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
|DRIVING WITHOUT HEADLIGHTS 
|EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
LICENSE PLATE (FICTITIOUS) 
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
SPEEDING B 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
ILICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) B 
UNAUTHORIZED REPRO, PURCH, USE OR SALE OF TEMP TAG 
LICENSE PLATE (OBSCURED) 
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 

REPORT # OTH006 
03/30/2026 PINEHURST 

Page # 32



JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

54978 
56768 
56556 
56557 
56558 
56046 
56047 
56136 
56137 
55306 
51748 
51749 
54129 
54130 
54832 
54833 
50542 
50543 
50544 
56111 
56112 
56113 
51282 
51283 
47336 
47337 
48259 
51498 
52547 
52548 
53021 
55302 

PATSFIELD,JOHN MILTON 
IPATTESON TREVOR 
'PAYLOR-HALL JORDAN C 
PAYLOR-HALL,JORDAN C 
PAYLOR-HALL,JORDAN C 
PAZ CASTRO,JOEL 
PAZ CASTRO,JOEL 
|PEDDER,DAVID CLIFFORD Il 
|PEDDER,DAVID CLIFFORD Il 
PEEPLES,MARIO JELMARKUS 
PENDLETON,TONY REBECCA 
PENDLETON,TONY REBECCA 
|PEREZ,ERNESTO ALONZO 
PEREZ,ERNESTO ALONZO 
IPEREZ,ERNESTO ALONZO 
PEREZ,ERNESTO ALONZO 
PEREZ,MICHELLE 
PEREZ,MICHELLE 
PEREZ,MICHELLE 
PEREZ-DIAZ JAVIER ENRIQUE 
'PEREZ-DIAZ JAVIER ENRIQUE 
|PEREZ-DIAZ JAVIER ENRIQUE 
PERKINS PATRICK O'NEAL - 
PERKINS,PATRICK O'NEAL 
PERKINS, PATRICK ONEAL 
PERKINS,PATRICK ONEAL 
PERKINS,PATRICK ONEAL 
PERKINS,PATRICK ONEAL 
PERRY,ALEX MATTHEW 
'PERRY,ALEX MATTHEW 
PERRY,ALEX MATTHEW 
PETE,DASHIA CHERRI 

DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
DRIVERS LICENSE (VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION) 
LICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) - 
'SPEEDING ZONED/POSTED (CONSTRUCTION) 
[FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPON§IBIL\'FY 
'SPEEDING ZONED/POSTED (CONSTRUCTION) 
'EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
|FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
SPEEDING 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
LICENSE PLATE (FICTITIOUS) 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
|FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
SPEEDING 

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL F RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
‘FAILLTIiE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL R RESPONSIBILITY 
|DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPIRED) 

~ DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
ASSAULT N - 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
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JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

51891 [PETE, TYLER GERARD 
51892 PETE,TYLER GERARD 
52980 'PETERSON,MIKLO 
53094 PEVETO,ARIANNA DEJA 
53095 PEVETO,ARIANNA DEJA 
50637 PHILLIPS,KENDRICK 
50639 |PHILLIPS,KENDRICK 
56807 |PHILLIPS,RICHARD JR 
56808 'PHILLIPS,RICHARD JR 
53109 PINEDA CARTAGENA ERLIM JOSUE 
53110 PINEDA CARTAGENA ERLIM JOSUE 
53111 PINEDA CARTAGENA ERLIM JOSUE 
43943 |PORTER RANADA SHUTRA 
44459 | PORTER RANADA SHUTRA 
54375 POWELL JAYDON 
55442 | POWELL,JAYDON 
55580 PRIMM,PEPPER LEWIS 
55581 PRIMM,PEPPER LEWIS 
56189 |PROVOST,DORIS 
47850 PRUDHOMME,MILTON JR 
47851 |PRUDHOMME,MILTON JR 
53535 PRUITT,ANNETTE 
55643 PUGH,RODNEY 
55644 PUGH,RODNEY 
55422 |PUGH WILLIAM DEWAYNE 
55423 |PUGH,WILLIAM DEWAYNE 
55424 |PUGH,WILLIAM DEWAYNE 
42672 RAMIREZ,ALFONSO i 
42673 RAMIREZ,ALFONSO Il 
42849 RAMIREZ,ALFONSO IlI 
46739 RAMIREZ,NORIZ ESGAR 
49061 |RAMOS OCASIO,FELIX CARLOS 

DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
|FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
SPEEDING 
|DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL 'RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
SPEEDING 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE LIGHT) 
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
'SPEEDING - 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
SPEEDING 
IDRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR B 
|CROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
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JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

49062 

56363 

54787 

54788 

56673 

56674 

56675 

54648 

54649 

54650 

54651 

54686 

51999 
52000 
52001 
53022 
56280 
56281 
49002 
49003 
49112 
49113 
50154 
50155 
44116 
44117 
44500 
53690 
55021 
54495 
54496 

54687 

RAMGS OCASIO,FELIX CARLOS 
|[RAMOS, LUIS DANIEL 
|RASH,GRAIDON ALEXANDER 
RASH,GRAIDON ALEXANDER 
READO,MARCUS DEWAYNE 
READO,MARCUS DEWAYNE 
'READO,MARCUS DEWAYNE 
|REEVES,JANYRIAN DAKORRI 
REEVES, JANYRIAN DAKORRI 
REEVES,JANYRIAN DAKORRI 
|REEVES,JANYRIAN DAKORRI 
|REEVES,SANDI RACHELLE 
'REEVES, SANDI RACHELLE 
REILY,CHRISTOPHER T. 
REILY,CHRISTOPHER T. 
REILY,CHRISTOPHER T. 
IREILY,CHRISTOPHER T. 
RELFORD,MICHAEL DAVID 
RELFORD,MICHAEL DAVID 
|[REYES,ASHLEY ANNETT 
|REYES ASHLEY ANNETT 
'REYES ASHLEY ANNETT 
REYES,ASHLEY ANNETT 
REYES ASHLEY ANNETT 
|REYES,ASHLEY ANNETT 
|REYES,FREDDY A JR 
REYES,FREDDY A JR 

REYES,FREDDY A JR 

REYES,RONDON 

|RICHARD,DALTON BLAIN 
|RICHARD,FLOYD Il 
RICHARD,FLOYD IiI 

~ DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 

|EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBIL!TY 
SPEEDING 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|[EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
WRONG PLATE DISPLAYED 
SPEEDING 
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
WINDOW TINT-UNAPPROVED 
IMINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACGO PRODUCTS 

~ |DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
CROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) 
|FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL R RESPONSIBILITY 
NO SEAT BELT (CHILD 8-16) 
SPEEDING 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|SPEEDING 
IDRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
'DISREGARD STOP SIGN 

SPEEDING 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
SPEEDING 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP(S) 
|DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
ISPEEDING 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
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ACTIVE WARRANTS 
JUDGE DERRY DUNN 

54498 |RICHARD,FLOYD Il DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
53726 RICHARD,TREVON ANTHONY FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
41075 |RICHARD-GANT,DAVID GEROME SPEEDING 
41313 RICHARD-GANT,DAVID GEROME VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
54312 RICHARDSON,DAUNDRICK DEANTAE  SPEEDING 
54313 RICHARDSON,DAUNDRICK DEANTAE FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
54314 |RICHARDSON,DAUNDRICK DEANTAE 'POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
54315 [RICHARDSON, DAUNDRICK DEANTAE ' DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) B 
55028 RIOS,LIVAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) B 
48285 RIVERAAMILCAR ROW SPEEDING B 
48286 RIVERA AMILCAR ROW DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
52960 ROBBINS DENNY RAY DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
52961 |ROBBINS DENNY RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
49973 |ROBERTS,ALEXA B DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) - 
49974 ROBERTSALEXA FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED N B 
49071 ROBERTS,BRITTANY LATRICE SPEEDING - - 
49072 ROBERTS,BRITTANY LATRICE DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
55013 ROBERTSON,JUSTIN KEITH IDRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 
55014 |ROBERTSON,JUSTIN KEITH [FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
55015 NROBERTSON,JUSTIN KEITH LICENSE PLATE E (FICTITIOUS) . - 
55016 ROBERTSON,JUSTIN KEITH POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA B 
51295 ROBINSON,ANTHONY FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
54203 |ROBINSON,ASIA NICOLE MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO PRODUCTS 
54204 ROBINSON ASIA NICOLE |DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S) 
55118 |[ROBINSON,CHAKERA MONAE FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
55119 [ROBINSON,CHAKERA MONAE EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) a - 
53676 |ROBINSON,JAMONI IKEEM SPEEDING 
53677 ROBINSON,JAMONI IKEEM EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) R 
57052 ROBINSON,JOEL ALLEN EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
57053 |ROBINSON,JOEL ALLEN [UNAUTHORIZED REPRO, PURCH, . USE OR SALE OF TEMP TAG 
53312 ROBLES DESIDERIO OPEN CONTAINER ; 
53313 ROBLES DESIDERIO DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPIRED) - 5N 340.20 
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JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

54028 RODRIGUES,DANA 
40897 |RODRIQUEZ,WALTER ERIC 
56094 [ROQUE,DEIBIN ABEL 
56095 'ROQUE,DEIBIN ABEL 
56096 ROQUE,DEIBIN ABEL 
51458 ROSNER,KIARA MARIE 
51459 ROSNER,KIARA MARIE 
51460 |ROSNER KIARA MARIE 
51461 ROSNER KIARA MARIE 
45007 'ROSS,SHRINDA 
45478 ROSS,SHRINDA 
51947 ROUNDTREE,GLENDERICK DAQUAIL 
61948 ROUNDTREE,GLENDERICK DAQUAIL 
54863 |ROY,BLAKE JAMES 
54864 [ROY,BLAKE JAMES 
54865 ROY,BLAKE JAMES 
54866 ROY,BLAKE JAMES 
56547 RUSHING ALIESHA MARIE 
56548 RUSHING,ALIESHA MARIE 
56549 |RUSHING,ALIESHA MARIE 
51188 RUSSELL,KATHRYN ELIZABETH 
51189 |RUSSELL,KATHRYN ELIZABETH 
53577 RUTLEDGE,JESSIKA LYNN 
53578 RUTLEDGE,JESSIKA LYNN 
52340 RUTLEDGE,TYLER CHASE 
52341 RUTLEDGE, TYLER CHASE 
52342 RUTLEDGE, TYLER CHASE 
52343 |RUTLEDGE, TYLER CHASE 
53569 SALAZAR JACOB MIGUEL 
53570 SALAZAR,JACOB MIGUEL 
55878 | SALINAS,MAXIMINO 
55879 | SALINAS,MAXIMINO 

DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
SPEEDING . 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
LICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
LICENSE PLATE (FICTITIOUS) 
NO SEAT BELT (PASSENGER) 
|VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
|POSSESSION OF DRUG F PARAPHERNAUA B 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 

~ FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
FAILURE TO OBTAIN A TX DL (NEWR RESIDENT) 
IDRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
CROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE 
|FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
MAX. LENGTH OF VEHICLE COMBINATIONS 
GENERAL OFFENSES 

468.00 

44330 | 
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ACTIVE WARRANTS 
JUDGE DERRY DUNN 

55880 |SALINAS,MAXIMINO |OFFENSES (501.109) TS 338.00 55881 SALINAS,MAXIMINO [FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANGIAL RESPONSIBILITY ) 55882 SALINAS,MAXIMINO EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
56883 SALINAS,MAXIMINO LICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) 
55884 |SALINAS,MAXIMINO UNSECURE LOAD TC725.021 
55885 | SALINAS,MAXIMINO NO TOW CHAINS/ROPE/FLAG/LIGHTS 
55886 |SALINAS,MAXIMINO |FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
55887 SALINAS,MAXIMINO EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
55888 SALINAS MAXIMINO LICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) 
55889 SALINAS MAXIMINO 'NO TOW CHAINS/ROPE/FLAG/LIGHTS 
55890 |SALINAS,MAXIMINO LICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) B 
50913 |SALINAS,MONICA EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR V VEHICLE) - 
50914 'SALINAS,MONICA DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - o 
50915 SALINAS MONICA [FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL 'RESPONSIBILITY 
53932 SALINAS XAVIER RICARDO DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 
53933 SALINAS XAVIER RICARDO FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
55377 |SANCHEZ,JOSE ANGEL DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE LIGHT) 
55378 | SANCHEZ,JOSE ANGEL DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S) 
55379 'SANCHEZ,JOSE ANGEL DISREGARD RED LIGHT 
55937 SANTINO,JACOB EMILIO LEWING IDRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
56938 'SANTINO,JACOB EMILIO LEWING [FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
56931 SANTOYO,HOMAR ~ DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
55932 |SANTOYO,HOMAR FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
55934 'SANTOYO,HOMAR NO SEAT BELT (DRIVER) 
47540 |SAVOY,LOGAN SCOTT DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
47541 SAVOY,LOGAN SCOTT |FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
47542 SAVOY,LOGAN SCOTT EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
47579 SAVOY,LOGAN SCOTT SPEEDING 
47580 |SAVOY,LOGAN SCOTT DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 
47581 |SAVOY,LOGAN SCOTT FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
47582 |SAVOY,LOGAN SCOTT EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
47919 'SAVOY,LOGAN SCOTT |DISORDERLY CONDUCT s 423.80 
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ACTIVE WARRANTS 
JUDGE DERRY DUNN 

53913 [SCHWALM,LIANA R DRIVERS LICENSE (FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS /NAME) 52818 SCHWARTZ SCOTTIE LYNNLAYDEN Il | DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
52819 SCHWARTZ,SCOTTIE LYNNLAYDEN I [FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANGIAL RESPONSIBILITY 52820 SCHWARTZ,SCOTTIE LYNNLAYDEN Il |EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
55704 SCHWEGMAN,KELSEY LAUREN  DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE | LIGHT) 55705 'SCHWEGMAN,KELSEY LAUREN DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHTS - 52525 SCOTT,JOHN GLENN JR SPEEDING - 52526 SCOTT,JOHN GLENN JR FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 44380 | SCOTT-GOODSON,CHRISTINAANN  |NO SEAT BELT (PASSENGER) - 
55754 'SEEMAN,ZOEY RENEE-STARR DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - B 55755 |SEEMAN,ZOEY RENEE-STARR FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL fiESPONSIBILITV R 55756 SEEMAN,ZOEY RENEE-STARR |EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) - - 54080 SEQUEIRA CASTILLO,DARWIN [LICENSE PLATE (OBSCURED) - o N 48864 |SESSIONS,RODNEY WAYNE ~IDRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - o 48865 |SESSIONS,RODNEY WAYNE ~ FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 48866 'SESSIONS,RODNEY WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
48867 SESSIONS,RODNEY WAYNE |EXPIRED/INO REGISTRATION (TRAILER) - 44181 SHARBINO,MATILDA FAY SPEEDING 
44182 |SHARBINO,MATILDA FAY DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
44183 |SHARBINO,MATILDA FAY FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 44184 |SHARBINO,MATILDA FAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
44514 'SHARBINO,MATILDA FAY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR a 56386 SHAVER,JAMES 'DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 
56387 SHAVER,JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
52529 [SHAW,ETHAN ANDREWS CROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) 52530 |SHAW,ETHAN ANDREWS FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY - 50248 SHEPHARD,MATTHEW FAIL TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE B 
50249 SHEPHARD,MATTHEW DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) - o 50250 SHEPHARD,MATTHEW FAILTO IDENTIFY B - 55537 |SHEPHERD,SHAUN Y DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) T 
55538 SHEPHERD, SHAUN Y USE OF WIRELESS DEVICE FOR ELECTRONIC MESSAGING 55539 |SHEPHERD,SHAUN Y _ DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE LIGHT) HE 325.00 
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JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

53804 |SHILLOW,DCOREY BERSHARD SPEEDING 492.70 54358 'SIAS DEMETRIUS JERMAINE DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 43420 | 54359 |SIAS,DEMETRIUS JERMAINE FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
54360 SIAS,DEMETRIUS JERMAINE |[EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
54361 SIAS,DEMETRIUS JERMAINE LICENSE PLATE (FICTITIOUS) B 
54362 |SIAS,DEMETRIUS JERMAINE WINDOW TINT-UNAPPROVED - 
57460 |SIBLEY,JONATHAN N DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
57461 SIBLEY,JONATHAN N FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
57462 SIBLEY,JONATHAN N EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
50792 SIMMONS,JERVONDRIC |SPEEDING 
53801 |SIMMONS,KIAIRA ANTIONETTE DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) B S 
53802 SIMMONS,KIAIRA ANTIONETTE FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
53803 'SIMMONS,KIAIRA ANTIONETTE ~ EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) - 
55127 SIMMONS, KIAIRA ANTIONETTE DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) N o 55128 SIMMONS,KIAIRA ANTIONETTE |[EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
55129  SIMMONS KIAIRA ANTIONETTE |DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP(S) - - 
55402 |SIMMONS,KIAIRA ANTIONETTE DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) B 
55403 [SIMMONS, KIAIRA ANTIONETTE EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) - 
55873 SIMMONS,KIAIRA ANTIONETTE DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
43202 'SIMMONS,LEWIS JACK |SPEEDING N 
43510 'SIMMONS,LEWIS JACK CROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) 
53568 |SIMON,BRALIN DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 
43991 |SIMON,GREGORY SPEEDING . o 
43992 |SIMON,GREGORY FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
44490 SIMON,GREGORY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR - 
47813 SIMPSON,MICHELLE LYNN |SPEEDING 
47814 SIMPSON,MICHELLE LYNN DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
47815 |SIMPSON,MICHELLE LYNN FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
56245 |SMITH,AMY LYNN DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) B 
38823 [SMITH BRITTANY FAIL TO SIGNAL PRIOR TO 100 FT. - 
39307 SMITH,BRITTANY FAILURE TO APPEAR B S 
57035 SMITH,BRYRON DEMARCUS DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) B - 291.20 

REPORT # OTH006 
Page # 40 03/30/2026 PINEHURST



JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

57036 
57037 
56107 
51136 
51137 
56608 
56609 
45749 
45925 
55247 
55248 
55249 
47794 
47795 
47796 
54600 
54601 
48138 
48139 
39263 
39264 
39554 
56143 
56144 
54976 

53126 

53127 

54033 

54034 

52428 

56248 

54977 

SMITH,BRYRON DEMARCUS 
SMITH,BRYRON DEMARCUS 
SMITH,CASSIE LEIGH 
SMITH,JERI EUGENA 
|SMITH,JERI EUGENA 
ISMITH,JERRICK DONNEL 
SMITH,JERRICK DONNEL 
SMITH,JOHNELL 
SMITH,JOHNELL 
SMITH,RENEE FAITH 
SMITH,RENEE FAITH 
SMITH,RENEE FAITH 

' SMITH TONIA RENEE 
SMITH,TONIA RENEE 
SMITH, TONIA RENEE 
[SMITH,TYLER JARON 
SMITH,TYLER JARON 
SNEED,DOMINIQUE 
SNEED,DOMINIQUE 
|SOBOLEWSKI, TIMOTHY 
|SOBOLEWSKI, TIMOTHY 
|SOBOLEWSKI, TIMOTHY 
'SOLIS MARTINEZ, DANIEL 
SOLIS MARTINEZ, DANIEL 
SOLIS,JESUS 
|SoLIS,JESUS 
|SOLOMAN,DEVON RASHUN 
SOLOMAN,DEVON RASHUN 
SOLOMAN,DEVON RASHUN 
SOLOMAN DEVON RASHUN 
SOLOMAN,PORCHA DENISE 
|SOLOMON,LEUNTAE DEVON 

~ DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
'DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
|DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
ICROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) - 
SPEEDING 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
DRIVERS LICENSE (FAIL TO DISPLAY) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
'DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) - 

~ [FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RI RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
WRONG PLATE DISPLAYED 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
NO SEAT BELT (DRIVER) 
IDRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
|DISPOSING OF SOLID WASTE 
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPlfiED) 
LICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) 

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL F RESPONSIBILITY 
IDISREGARD STOP SIGN 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|SPEEDING 
DRIVERS LICENSE (FAIL TO DISPLAY) 
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JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

56406 SOTO,KATIA DISREGARD STOP SIGN 
56407 'SOTO,KATIA DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) R 
56408 SOTO,KATIA WINDOW TINT-UNAPPROVED - 
51874 SPEARSEARL JR DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) R N 
51129 SPEARS TIFFANY ORNES [UNRESTRAINED CHILD - 
51130 |SPEARS, TIFFANY ORNES ~ [DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 
51131 |SPEARS,TIFFANY ORNES FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
57173 SPIKES,DENIKIA YVONNE ~ DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
57174 SPIKES,DENIKIA YVONNE FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITV ) 
67175 'SPIKES,DENIKIA YVONNE LICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) 
56527 |SPRATT,REGINA IDRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
56528 |SPRATT,REGINA FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
56529 |SPRATT REGINA EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE)’ o 
56192 SPURR BRITANIE ARLENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
51207 ST JULIEN,CLARISSA ELIZABETH 'SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE - 
55000 ST JULIEN,MALEKI JAVON DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) B 
55001 |ST JULIEN,MALEKI JAVON FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED R 
55002 ST JULIEN,MALEKI JAVON IDUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE - 
53249 |STANLEY,CHAD WILLIAM DISREGARD RED LIGHT R 
53250 STANLEY,CHAD WILLIAM DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) B 
53978 STARK,ALEXIS LEANN TENNESSEE  DISREGARD STOP SIGN o 
53979 'STARK,ALEXIS LEANN TENNESSEE  DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) o 
53980 |STARK ALEXIS LEANN TENNESSEE  |FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
56018 STEELE,CHRIS ORDINANCE ( DOG AT LARGE) 
56184 |STEELE,CHRIS ORDINANCE (DANGEROUS DOG) . 
55471 STEPHENSON JOSEF RALEIGH DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE LIGHT) 
53491 STEVESMIKE DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
53492 STEVES,MIKE WINDOW TINT-UNAPPROVED - 
54128 'STEWARD,DIANN DENISE IDRIVERS LICENSE (FAIL TO DISPLAY) 
56913 |STILES,DUSTIN SHANE SPEEDING B 
50580 |STOKES BRIANA SPEEDING o - 
50576 'STORY,JOSHUA DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 508.30 
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JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

50577 STORY,JOSHUA DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE LIGHT) 50578 'STORY,JOSHUA DRIVERS LICENSE (FAIL TO DISPLAY) 
50850 STORY,JOSHUA DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - N 50851 |STORY,JOSHUA NO SEAT BELT (DRIVER) - 
56268 |SUAREZ,GENARO JR ~ DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 
55920 TASSIN,SAMYRA [DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 55330 TAYLOR,CHI SON DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) - 56626 TAYLOR,CHI SON SPEEDING ) 55627 | TAYLOR CHI SON DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPIRED) - B 56888 TAYLOR,DRAVON DAMONTRAY SPEEDING - 
56889 TAYLOR,DRAVON DAMONTRAY |DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 42082 TAYLORRANDY ALLEN SPEEDING 
43918 |TERRELL,SEAN MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR - 
53279 TEZENO,QUINTON CHARLES JR 'DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) a 
53280 TEZENO,QUINTON CHARLES JR |FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 53281 TEZENO,QUINTON CHARLES JR |[EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEH!CLE) 54310 THOMAS,MICHAEL MICHELLE 'SPEEDING 
54311 | THOMAS MICHAEL MICHELLE ~ FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 46270 | THOMAS NATARA SPEEDING - 
46271 THOMAS,NATARA |DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) o o 53075 ' THOMAS,  OSHIMAIN KEONDEZ SPEEDING o o 52633 SHIMAINE KEDNDEZ CROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) 43218 | THOMAS,ROBERIUS LEQUON FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 46056 THOMASON,JENNIFER MARIE DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
46057 THOMASON, JENNIFER MARIE [FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL | RESPONSIBILITY 46058 THOMASON JENNIFER MARIE [FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY 
51168 | TILLMAN,DALTON KAVON SPEEDING - 
51169 | TILLMAN,DALTON KAVON DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
51170 TILLMAN,DALTON KAVON |FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONS!BILITY 44118 TILLMAN,TOMORROW TANEECE DISREGARD RED LIGHT 
44477 'TILLMAN, TOMORROW TANEECE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR - 55872 ' TIPPY,CHANELLE SANTASIA SPEEDING B 310.70 
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JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

53928 TORRES ADRIAN DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 434.20 53929 TORRES ADRIAN FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
53595 TORRES JORGE LUIS |FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY - 
53596 TORRES,JORGE LUIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) - 
44952 TORRESKANE TYLER SPEEDING S 
44953 | TORRES,KANE TYLER DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) o R 
45170 TORRES,KANE TYLER VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
47660 TORRES,SAMUEL MORALES PARKED (FIRE ZONE) B 
48055 TOUCHETTE,STEPHANIE M |DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
50679 TOVAR,JAIME 'DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
50736 TOVAR,JAIME IDRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) o - 
50737 | TOVAR,JAIME FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY B 
51756 |TRIMBLE,CLAY REESE FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY o 
55831 TRINIDAD DE OLEO,JERICK SPEEDING o - 
55832 TRINIDAD DE OLEO,JERICK |DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - o 
55833 TRINIDAD DE OLEO,JERICK DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE LIGHT) - 
54458 |TRUJILLO,JULIAN DRIVERS LICENSE | (INVALID) o - 
54459 | TRUJILLO,JULIAN FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
54460 |TRUJILLO JULIAN UNAUTHORIZED REPRO, PURGH, USE OR SALE OF T TEMP TAG 
54461 TRUJILLOJULIAN OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE o 
54462 TRUJILLO,JULIAN |LICENSE PLATE (FICTITJOUS) - o 
42912 TURNER ADRINIA SHANTA SPEEDING o o - 
42913 | TURNER,ADRINIA SHANTA DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) o o 
43093 [TURNER,ADRINIA SHANTA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR - a 
51970 [TURNER DEYAWNTAE TIKEEM DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - N 
51971 ' TURNER,DEYAWNTAE TIKEEM EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) B 
45827 TURNER,MICHAEL EARL IDRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
45930 TURNER,MICHAEL EARL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
47407 TURNER,QIERRA LANGIS DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) a - 
47408 'TURNER,QIERRA LANGIS FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
47409 | TURNER,QIERRA LANGIS ORDINANGE (SOUND SYSTEM INVEHICLES) N 
47410 'TURNER QIERRA LANGIS UNRESTRAINED CHILD o 
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53299 | TURNER,SYDNEY DENISE 
53562 ' TURNER SYDNEY DENISE 
54029 TURNER,TERRENCE DEAN JR. 
52408 TWYMON,CHARDE DENISE 
52409 TWYMON CHARDE DENISE 
49613 | TYLER,JERMAINE LESTER 
49614 | TYLER,JERMAINE LESTER 
48829 | TYSON,JARVIS DEANGILO 
46489 UMANZOR-BACA,CARLOS OMAR 
51888 VALENCIA MIRANDA ESMERALDA 
52539 VALENZUELA OSCAR 
52540 |VALENZUELA,OSCAR 
40624 |VASQUEZ ELIZABETH ROSE 
40625 |VASQUEZ,ELIZABETH ROSE 
40800 VASQUEZELIZABETH ROSE 
56379 VAZQUEZ-RAYA BALTAZAR 
56380 VAZQUEZ-RAYABALTAZAR 
52918 VELEZ RIVERA VALERIA MARIE 

54370 |VICENTE ALLANIZ,CANO SANCHEZ 
54371 'VICENTE ALLANIZ,CANO SANCHEZ 
52442 'VICKERS, CHRISTOPHER DIONNY 
47344 VICKERY,HEATHER HELENE 

55268 |VILLARREAL,CHARLES NATHAN 
55269 |VILLARREAL,CHARLES NATHAN 
55220 'VILLARREAL,JOSEPH CECIL 
55221 |VILLARREAL,JOSEPH CECIL 
55222 |VILLARREAL JOSEPH CECIL 

'VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 

54369 |VICENTE ALLANIZ,CANO SANCHEZ 

52355 VILLALOBOSARMENDARIZ, SOCORRO f DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
52356 |VILLALOBOSARMENDARIZ SOCORRO FEXPIRED REGISTRATION | (MOTOR VEHICLE) 

ORDINANCE (LITTERING) 
SPEEDING 
LICENSE PLATE (FICTITIOUS) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
\EXPIRED| REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) ) 
|SPEEDING 
[DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 

~ [FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RE§PONS|B!LITY 
ALLOW UNLICENSED PERSON TO DRIVE 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 

DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 

|CROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 

|[EXPIRED REGISTRATION (N (MOTOR VEHICLE) 

'DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN | FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|SPEEDING 
IMAX. LENGTH OF VEHICLE COMBINATIONS 
|DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPIRED) 
|OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL L RESPONSIBILITY 
SPEEDING 

~DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
|[EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 

45093 VIRUA,PAUL WILLIAM DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 345.80 | 45485 VIRUAPAUL WILLIAM |VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR o 32370 
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JUDGE DERRY DUNN 
ACTIVE WARRANTS 

52386 
48361 
48362 
41029 
41030 
41299 
41567 
41710 
41711 
41901 
52457 
52458 
52500 
52501 
57458 
57459 
56967 
54724 
54481 
54482 
54483 
51760 
51761 
55277 
50360 
50361 
50362 
54769 
45251 
45252 
45253 

VITAL,WARRING 
VOLENTINE,DUSTIN TRAVIS 
VOLENTINE,DUSTIN TRAVIS 
WALKER,SHERYL LOUISE 
WALKER,SHERYL LOUISE 
WALKER,SHERYL LOUISE 
WALKER,SHERYL LOUISE 
WALKER,SHERYL LOUISE 
WALKER,SHERYL LOUISE 
WALKER,SHERYL LOUISE 
|WALLACE ADRAIN LADAWN 
'WALLACE ADRAIN LADAWN 
WALLACE ADRAIN LADAWN 
WALLACE ADRAIN LADAWN 
'WALTON,JACARI BAILEY 
WALTON,JACARI BAILEY 
WASH,TRINIS LAMONT JR 
WASHINGTON,DARNASHA Q 
WASHINGTON,NATHANAEL JR 
WASHINGTON,NATHANAEL JR 
WASHINGTON,NATHANAEL JR 
WASHINGTON,RONALD LEWIS 
WASHINGTON,RONALD LEWIS 
WATLEY,JUANITA 
'WEAVER KIRSTIN 
IWEAVER KIRSTIN 
WEAVER KIRSTIN 
WEDGEWORTH,ASHLEY M 
WELLS, JALEESE JANAY 
WELLS,JALEESE JANAY 
WELLS,JALEESE JANAY 

45433 |WELLS, JALEESE JANAY 

DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
IDRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID; 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAuURETOMAWTNNFWANGALRESPON&B&WY 
FAILURE TO APPEAR 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) | 
[FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
|VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
[CROSSING PROPERTY (TO AVOID TRAFFIC DEVICE) 
EXHREDREGGTRAflON(MOTORVEHmLE 
SPEEDING 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPIRED) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
|FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
ExMREDREGBTRAHON(MOTORVEHmLa 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FANURETOMAWTNNFWANCMLRESPON&B&WY 
OPEN CONTAINER 
DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S) 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
[FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
SPEEDING 
SPEEDING 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAmURETOMAWTNNFWANCMLRESPONSB&WY' 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
[FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
'EXPIRED REGISTRA ON(MOTORVEWCLB - 
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR B 
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49366 WERNER ETHAN JAMES 
49367 'WERNER ETHAN JAMES 
55314 WHEAT KELSEY MARIE 
54132 WHEELER,DAKOTA SHAYNE 
54133 WHEELER,DAKOTA SHAYNE 
54134 |WHEELER LISA LORRAINE 
46520 |WHITE,ALLEN JEROME 
48034 WHITE,ALLEN JEROME 
48035 WHITE,ALLEN JEROME 
52754 WHITE,LADARIUS JACOBY 
52755 |WHITE,LADARIUS JACOBY 
39097 |WHITEHEAD,DERICK 
39098 'WHITEHEAD,DERICK 
53708 'WHITTINGTON,RAYONA RYSHE 
53709 WHITTINGTON,RAYONA RYSHE 
46733 WICKLER,CHRISTOPHER RAY 
46788 'WILBOURN,TERRY ARNOLD 
46789 |WILBOURN, TERRY ARNOLD 
54824 WILKES,ORTASIA FELESE 
52469 WILKES,WILLIS HOWARD I 
52470 'WILKES,WILLIS HOWARD Ii 
52471 |WILKES WILLIS HOWARD i 
55178 'WILLIAMS ALEXIA 
55179 |WILLIAMS,ALEXIA 
39754 WILLIAMS,AUBREY V 
39755 WILLIAMS AUBREY V 
39994 WILLIAMS AUBREY V 
54783 |WILLIAMS BREE JAI 
55509 'WILLIAMS BREE JAI 
55510 |WILLIAMS,BREE JAI 
55511 WILLIAMS,BREE JAI 
55512 WILLIAMS, BREE JAI 

~ \WINDOW TINT-UNAPPROVED 

DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP(S) 

|SPEEDING . 
[SPEEDING 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
ALLOW UNLICENSED PERSON TO DRIVE 
NO SEAT BELT (DRIVER) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (LICENSE PLATE LIGHT) 
|[EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXPIRED) 
SPEEDING 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
|DRIVERS LICENSE (VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION) 

EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
IDRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
SPEEDING i 
DRIVERS LICENSE (FAIL TO DISPLAY) 
|DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
'DEALERS LICENSE VIOLATION 
FAILURE TO APPEAR 
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALI/—\ 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) | 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION | (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
|OPEN CONTAINER 
_POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
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54856  WILLIAMS BRITTNEY GENE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 
54857 WILLIAMS,BRITTNEY GENE FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
49225 |WILLIAMS,BRYANA MARIE INO SEAT BELT (DRIVER) 
54024 |WILLIAMS ELIZABETH CHARGOIS DISREGARD STOP SIGN - 
54120 'WILLIAMS ELIZABETH CHARGOIS DISREGARD STOP SIGN o S 
53968 WILLIAMS JAYDON FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
53969 WILLIAMS,JAYDON EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) a 
53970 |WILLIAMS,JAYDON IPOSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNAUA - 52706 'WILLIAMS, LINDRICK ONEAL DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) - 
52707 |WILLIAMS LINDRICK ONEAL FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY - - 49764 WILLIAMSON,CODY - SPEEDING 
49765 WILLIAMSON,CODY DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) o 
49766  WILLIAMSON,CODY |FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY - 
53134 'WILLIAMSON,MATTHEW JAMES SPEEDING 
53135 |WILLIAMSON,MATTHEW JAMES DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
53136 WILLIAMSON,MATTHEW JAMES FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
54142 WILLSON, TIFFANY EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
54143 WILLSON,TIFFANY |WINDOW TINT-UNAPPROVED 
54144 |WILLSON, TIFFANY /IMPROP. USE/DISPLAY DEALER TAG 
50860 |WILSON,JIMMY R |DRIVER'S LJCENSE (NONE) a 
54411 WILSON,JORDAN BLAINE SPEEDING R 
48901 'WINSLOW,BRIANA ALISE ORDINANGE (CAMPING) - o 
53330 'WINSLOW,JUSTICE . MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO PRODUCTS - 45676 'WINSTON, THEODORE CALVIN IV |FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY - 45677 |WINSTON, THEODORE CALVIN IV DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP(S) - 
45933 |WINSTON, THEODORE CALVIN IV VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR - - 
54480 WITFIELD,WILLIAM BICYCLE (OPERATE W/INO HEADLAMPS) 
56788 WOLD,BRANDON TYLER DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
56789 'WOLD,BRANDON TYLER ~ FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL | RESPONSIBILITY 
56790 'WOLD,BRANDON TYLER LICENSE PLATE (NO FRONT OR REAR) 
56791 WOLD,BRANDON TYLER ~ [LICENSE PLATE (FICTITIOUS) - 
57013 |WOLD,BRANDON TYLER DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 15 466.70 
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57014 
57015 
50218 
50219 
50220 
38521 
38674 
51747 
53960 
53961 
53962 
55300 

[WOLD,BRANDON TYLER 
'WOLD,BRANDON TYLER 
'WOODS,COREY 
WOODS,COREY 
WOODS,COREY 
WYSONG,BRIAN S 
WYSONG,BRIAN S 
|YORK,CASE BENJAMIN 
|ZERKO,DAVID LEE 
ZERKO,DAVID LEE 
ZERKO,DAVID LEE 
ZIERER RICKY LYNN 

EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MOTOR VEHICLE) 
UCENSEPLATEUMPROPERLYPLACED) h 
SPEEDING 
|DRIVERS LICENSE (FAIL TO DISPLAY) 
‘EXMREDREGSTRAHON(MOTORVEH&LH 
[SPEEDING 
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 
DRIVERS LICENSE (INVALID) 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
FAmURETOMAWTNNFWANCMLRESPON&B&WY 
EXHREDREGSTRAUON(MOTORVEHwLE) - 
|DRIVER'S LICENSE (NONE) 
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